

Court No. - 87

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 1962 of 2024

Revisionist :- Subhash Khandelwal

Opposite Party :- State Of Up And 3 Others

Counsel for Revisionist :- Anuj Srivastava, Devaang Savla

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Pankaj Pandey

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla, J.

As prayed, list this matter on 11.12.2024 amongst top ten cases.

Order Date :- 4.12.2024

A.N. Mishra