

Court No. - 84

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 1962 of 2024

Revisionist :- Subhash Khandelwal

Opposite Party :- State Of Up And 3 Others

Counsel for Revisionist :- Anuj Srivastava, Devaang Savla

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Pankaj Pandey

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma, J.

On the request of learned counsel for opposite party No.3, list on 7.8.2025 to enable him to file relevant papers regarding illness of opposite party No.3. Learned counsel for the revisionist will also file the detail about the income of opposite party No.3.

Order Date :- 21.7.2025

G.S